






Sr. No. Holiday Month Date Year Day

1 Makara Sankranthi January 15-01-24 2024 Monday

2 Republic Day January 26-01-24 2024 Friday

3 Ugadi April 09-04-24 2024 Tuesday

4 Independence Day August 15-08-24 2024 Thursday

5 Ganesh Chaturthi September 07-09-24 2024 Saturday

6 Gandhi Jayanthi October 02-10-24 2024 Wednesday

7 Vijay Dasami October 12-10-24 2024 Saturday

8 Diwali November 01-11-24 2024 Friday

Sr. No. Holiday Month Date Year Day

1 Maha Shivaratri March 08-03-24 2024 Friday

2 Holi March 25-03-24 2024 Monday

3 Good Friday March 29-03-24 2024 Friday

4 Idul Fitr April 10-04-24 2024 Wednesday

5 Ramnavami April 17-04-24 2024 Wednesday

6 May Day May 01-05-24 2024 Wednesday

7 Bakrid/Eid al Adha June 17-06-24 2024 Monday

8 Janmastami August 26-08-24 2024 Monday

9 Eid e Milad September 16-09-24 2024 Monday

10 Christmas December 25-12-24 2024 Wednesday

*Optional Holiday (Any Two)

Location : Krishnapatnam (Andhra Pradesh)

Paid Holidays of 2024

*Mandatory Holidays 

Apart from 08 paid holidays, employees will be allowed to avail 02 optional holidays out of the 
optional holidays as mentioned below for which employees will apply through Portal / Leave 
Form.


